RESOLUTION NO.

TO THE IOWA COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS:

5-1297

We, the Commiittee on Salary and Personnel, do hereby recommend the following 1998 salary increases for

Management, Non-represented, and Appointed employees:

Social Services Director

Social Services Supervisor
Administrative Assistant

Economic Support Specialist Supervisor
Child Support Director

Commission on Aging Director
(35 hours per week)

County Conservationist
Veterans Service Officer
Corporation Counsel (25%)

Child Support Svcs.

Total

Family Court Commissioner
Information Systems Director
Director of Health Department
Judicial Assistant/Register in Probate
(Rate effective 1/01/98 per Resolution
presented on 12/16/97.)

Finance Director

Chief Deputy County Clerk (35 hours)
(salary as of 12/18/97)

Zoning Administrator

Personnel Coordinator

1997
Salary

41,198.75
35,647.23
28,612.00
30,342.50
29,719.65

26,183.69

30,774.06
26,9717.76
10,501.17

6.128.50
16,629.67
11,086.92
38,625.00
37,616.83

25,000.00

2825143

21,257.60

29,149.00

31,920.00

3%
Increase

1,235.96
1,069.42
858.36
910.28
891.59

785.51

923.22
809.33
315.04
183.86
498.89
332.61
1,158.75
1,128.50

750.00

847.54

637.73

874.47

957.60

Lift*

300.00

200.00
200.00
0
0
0
300.00
500.00
300.00

0

976.53

Total 1998
Salary

42,434.71
36,716.65
29,470.36
31,252.78
30,911.24

26,969.20

31,897.28
27,987.09
10,816.21

6.312.36
17,128.56
11,719.53
40,283.75
39,045.33

25,750.00

29,098.97

21,895.33

31,000.00

32,877.60



1997 3% Lift* Total 1998

Salary Increase Salary
Chief Deputy-Sheriff’s Dept. 32,960.00 988.80 0 33,948.80
General Patrol Superintendent 31,415.00 942 .45 0 32,357.45
State Patrol Superintendent 33,475.00 1,004.25 0 34,479.25

Respectfully submitted:
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Vince Limmex, Chaillperson
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Diane McGuire
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Robert Regan

Iowa County Salary & Personnel Committee
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Rfchard Sculllon ZF\\\'

Iowa County Chairperson

Adopted this 16th day of December, 1997.
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David D. Meudt
Iowa County Clerk

CERTIFICATION OF ADOPTION

This is to certify that the above resolution was duly adopted by the County Board
of Towa County on the day of December, 1997.

David D. Meudt, Iowa County Clerk
Iowa County, Wisconsin



